VILLAGE INCENTIVE FY 00

Village Name

29-Sep-00)

Chaffee

pounds per quarters

Comanchel

pounds per quarters

Comanchell

pounds per quarters

Comanchelll

pounds per quarters

Kouma

pounds per quarters

Liberty

pounds per quarters

McNair

pounds per quarters

Montague

pounds per quarters
Patton

pounds per quarters
Per shing

pounds per quarters

Venable

pounds per quarters

Wainwright
pounds per quarters

Walker

pounds per quarters

TOTAL

pounds per quarters
average $ per ton

Occ
663 1223 1042
0 0
270 526 464
0 0
982 1244 1317
0 0
889 1545 16.36
0 0
223 316 278
0 0
297 325 325
0 0
270 426 347
0 0
287 758 6.96
0 0
143 483 447
0 0
519 1024 9.99
0 0
199 11 103
0 0
230 653 529
0 0
556 7.28 6.83
5528 85.41
$ 94.00

OCT NOV DEC

10.17
0
5.63
0
16.37
0
14.57
0
258
0
325
0
4.46
0
8.29
0

4.5

0
9.49
0
524
0

7

0
9.75

98.05

1st QTR
Total

32.82
99.00
15.53
115.04
41.98
85.50
46.38
104.34
852
76.41
9.75
65.66
12.19
90.30
22.83
159.09
13.80
193.01
29.72
114.53
7.37
74.07
18.82
163.65
23.86
85.83
283.57

| 102.59

$ 2350

$

$

$

$

$

$

$tovillage
77127
364.96
986.53
1,089.93
200.22
229.13
286.47
536.51
324.30
698.42
173.20
442.27
560.71

6,663.90

2nd QTR

JAN  FEB MAR | Total
647 1149 1275 30.71
0 0 92,64
318 358 527 12.03
0 0 89.11
1089 1464 20.71 46.24
0 0 94.18
11.82 17.84 181 47.76
0 o| 10745
201 459 471 12.21]
0 0| 10951
325 325 325 9.75
0 0 65.66
26 403 453 11.16,
0 0 82.67
446 826 736 20.08
0 0| 13993
35 236 316 9.02
0 o| 12615
384 838 1387 26.09
0 o| 10054
285 441 67 13.96,
0 0| 14030
348 358 55 12.56,
0 o| 109.22
606 644 10.06 2256
81.15
62.06] 89.60] 112.72]  264.33
95.65

$ 114.00 $ 2850

$

$

$

$

$

$tovillage

875.24

342.86

1,317.84

1,361.16

347.99

277.88

318.06

572.28

257.07

743.57

397.86

357.96

642.96

7,812.71

3rd QTR

APR MAY JUN Total
678 935 1345 2958
0 0 0 89.23
302 398 331 10.31]
0 0 0 76.37
1083 16.78 14.05 41.66
0 0 0 84.85
941 1647 14.66 4054
0 0 0 91.20
232 412 336 9.80
0 0 0 87.89
32 33 33 9.80
0 0 0 65.99
23 367 43 10.27,
0 0 0 76.07
536 869 7.18 21.23
0 0 o| 14794
205 303 366 8.74
0 0 o| 12224
802 943 1109 28.24
0 0 o| 10882
34 25 488 10.78
0 0 o| 10834
285 419 529 12.33
0 0 o| 10722
547 507 824 18.78
67.55
65.01] 90.28] 96.77]  252.06
91.19

$ 113.00 $ 2825

$tovillage
$ 835.64
$ 291.26
$ 1,176.90
$ 1,145.26
$ 276.85
$ 276.85
$ 290.13
$ 599.75
$ 246.91
$ 797.78
$ 304.54
$ 348.32
$ 530.54
$ 7,120.70

Zh QTR

JL AUG SEP  Total
631 861 7.48 22.40
67.57
344 485 235 10.64)
78.81
10 162 113 38.46
7833
11.23 18 123 3251
73.14
25 43 329 10.09
90.49
35 35 35 10.50,
70.71
215 249 287 9.15
67.78
528 726 465 17.19
119.79
335 525 321 11.81]
165.17
717 115 824 26.93
103.78
316 351 3.02 9.69
97.39
353 363 413 11.29
98.18
469 0 52 9.89
3558
62.81] 86.58] 68.70]  210.05
76.00

$ 105.00 $ 2625

$tovillage
$ 588.00
$ 279.30
$ 1,009.58
$ 853.39
$ 264.86
$ 275.63
$ 240.19
$ 451.24
$ 310.01
$ 706.91
$ 254.36
$ 296.38
$ 259.61
$ 5,789.46

Yearly total | $tovillage
11551| $ 3,070.14
348.45
4851 $ 1,278.37
359.33
168.34| $ 4,490.84
342.85
167.19| $ 4,449.73
376.13
40.62| $ 1,089.92
364.30
39.80] $ 1,059.48
2771 $ 1,134.84
316.81
81.33] $ 2,159.77
566.76
43371 $ 1,138.29
606.57
110.98| $ 2,946.68
427.67
41.80] $ 1,129.95
420.10
55.00] $ 1,444.93
478.27
75.09] $ 1,993.82
270.11
990.51| $ 27,386.75
358.36




